St. Lawrence County

Family Child Care Training Program

A professional pathway to establishing a Family Child Care business.

Program Highlights:

✓ Mentorship Throughout Program

St. Lawrence Child Care Council

SLCCC Contact: Bruce Stewart, slccc@nnymail.com

- ✓ Guidance with the NYS FCC Application Process
- ✓ Regulations and Licensing Assistance

Small Business Development Center

SBDC Contact: Dale Rice, riced@canton.edu

- ✓ Personalized Business Counseling
- ✓ Workshops and Training:
 - Intro to Entrepreneurship, Business Planning,
 Bookkeeping Essentials, Managing Risk, Marketing
 Your Family Child Care Business, Building Wealth

SUNY Canton Early Childhood Program

SUNY Canton Contact: Maureen Maiocco, maiocco@canton.edu

✓ Enrollment in 3-credit Early Childhood online course



All offered at NO COST to participants!



Attend a Virtual Info Session to Learn More!

Tues. July 19, 9:00 - 10:00 am

Thur. July 21, 7:00 - 8:00 pm

Wed. July 27, Noon - 1:00 pm

Thurs. August 11, 7:00 - 8:00 pm

Wed. August 17, Noon - 1:00 pm

Call Katy (315) 393-6474, ext. 17 to receive our Zoom meeting link!

Program Interest Contact

Katy Pinkerton

Phone: (315) 393-6474 ext. 17

Register by Aug. 30th for the 2022-2023 program! Hurry... spaces are limited.





ABOUT FCCTP

A collaborative grant-funded initiative made possible through the support of the St. Lawrence County Legislature with program funding from the American Rescue Plan to meet the high demand and need for childcare in St. Lawrence County.

OUR FCCTP PARTNERS

St. Lawrence Child Care Council
Small Business Development Center
SUNY Canton Early Childhood Program
SLC Industrial Development Agency
SLC Workforce Development Board
New York Power Authority
SLC Board of Legislators

OUR MISSION

St. Lawrence County FCCTP Partners are committed to supporting our local economic development, assisting working families, and supporting future Family Child Care small business owners, while ensuring access to high quality childcare options for children and families in communities in St. Lawrence County.

